Martin County
Miscellaneous Records, 1774-1906
1 fibredex Box

C.R.063.928.1

Apprentice bond of Lemuel Nairn

bastardy records

certificates certifying election of Ebenezar Smithwick as sheriff
correspondence, W. T. Crawford, clerk of Martin Superior Court,
to W. L. Saunders, secretary of state

correspondence, David Darnell and A. B. Witherington to Joseph
Biggs

court order to admit Paul Jones as attorney

discharges from mental institutions for Hattie Swinson

Lettie Rogers

George Newell's account wih J. H. Byrum

homestead and personal property exemption, William Vanhorn vs.

S. H. Spruell

insolvents

Peal, Smith and Co., insolvents

inventory of J. B. Ayers and Bro. by trustee
inventory of stock of Eli Gurganus Co. by H. W. Stubbs, trustee
lunacy hearing for Elizabeth Roberson

powers of attorney, Meizel to Slade
Smithwick to Slade

Powers to Smithwick

property tax for Robert Lenox

resolution in memory of James Ervin

Palmer vs. Popelston concerning sale of slaves
Palmer vs. Ely concerning sale of slaves
Williams vs. Lassiter, concerning slaves

1774
1887, 1894
1799

1881

1843
1888
1895
1898
1904

1890
no date, 1786, 1790
1903
1893
1903
1898
1824
1820
1820
1781
no date
1820
1820
1836



