Martin County Miscellaneous Records, 1774-1906 1 fibredex Box

C.R.063.928.1

Apprentice bond of Lemuel Nairn	1774
bastardy records	1887, 1894
certificates certifying election of Ebenezar Smithwick as sheriff	1799
correspondence, W. T. Crawford, clerk of Martin Superior Court, to W. L. Saunders, secretary of state	1881
correspondence, David Darnell and A. B. Witherington to Joseph Biggs	1843
court order to admit Paul Jones as attorney	1888
discharges from mental institutions for Hattie Swinson	1895
Lettie Rogers	1898
George Newell's account wih J. H. Byrum	1904
homestead and personal property exemption, William Vanhorn vs.	
S. H. Spruell	1890
insolvents	no date, 1786, 1790
Peal, Smith and Co., insolvents	1903
inventory of J. B. Ayers and Bro. by trustee	1893
inventory of stock of Eli Gurganus Co. by H. W. Stubbs, trustee	1903
lunacy hearing for Elizabeth Roberson	1898
powers of attorney, Meizel to Slade	1824
Smithwick to Slade	1820
Powers to Smithwick	1820
property tax for Robert Lenox	1781
resolution in memory of James Ervin	no date
Palmer vs. Popelston concerning sale of slaves	1820
Palmer vs. Ely concerning sale of slaves	1820
Williams vs. Lassiter, concerning slaves	1836